Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

	JBC 04/09/03 (29)	
************	* *	
Subtitle of House Bill No. 1533		
"AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION APPROPRIATION FOR TH	HE 2003-	
2005 BIENNIUM."		
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	* *	

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 1533.

Amend House Bill No. 1533 as engrossed, 4/3/03:

Page 4, line 26, delete "8,726,451 9,482,823" AND	8,726,451" and substitute "9,233,518	
Page 4, line 28, delete "2,374,261 2,636,484"	2,374,261" and substitute "2,587,326	
Page 4, line 30, delete "1,870,996 2,069,296" AND	1,870,996" and substitute "2,068,796	
Page 4, line 33, delete "25,000" and substitute "100,000 100,000" AND		
Page 5, line 2, delete "13,704,906 14,996,801" AND	13,704,906" and substitute "14,697,838	
Page 11, delete Section 17 and Section 18 of the bill in their entirety AND		
Renumber subsequent sections of the bill.		



The Amendment was read __ By: Joint Budget Committee KCA/KCA - 040920031122 KCA721

Chief Clerk